
2014 Girls Basketball Assignments – Division 2
(Highest seeded team hosts through regional finals if adequate seating is available.)

SECTIONAL  #1
              Regionals                    Sectionals        
Tuesday,        Friday,           Saturday,         Thursday    Saturday,
Mar. 4           Mar. 7             Mar. 8                Mar. 13       Mar. 15

updated 2/14/14

#1 Seed

#3 Seed

#2 Seed

#1 Seed

#2 Seed

#1 Seed

#2 Seed

#1 Seed

#2 Seed

AT MARSHFIELD

Regional A
Ashland
Menomonie
New Richmond
Rice Lake
River Falls

Regional B
Holmen
La Crosse Central
La Crosse Logan
Onalaska
Sparta
Tomah

Regional C
Lakeland
Medford Area
Merrill
Mosinee
Rhinelander
Wausau East

Regional D
Antigo
Hortonville
New London
Shawano Comm.
Waupaca

SECTIONAL  #2
              Regionals                    Sectionals        
Tuesday,        Friday,           Saturday,         Thursday    Saturday,
Mar. 4           Mar. 7             Mar. 8                Mar. 13       Mar. 15

#1 Seed

#5 Seed

#4 Seed

#6 Seed

#3 Seed

#2 Seed

#1 Seed

#3 Seed

#2 Seed

#1 Seed

#4 Seed

#3 Seed

#2 Seed

AT SHEBOYGAN
SOUTH

Half Bracket A
Ashwaubenon
Green Bay West
Kaukauna
Marinette
Menasha
Notre Dame
Pulaski
Seymour
West De Pere
Xavier

Regional C
Beaver Dam
Plymouth
Slinger
West Bend East
West Bend West

Regional D
Cedarburg
Grafton
Nicolet
Port Washington

#5 Seed

#4 Seed

#8 Seed

#9 Seed

SECTIONAL  #3
              Regionals                    Sectionals        
Tuesday,        Friday,           Saturday,         Thursday    Saturday,
Mar. 4           Mar. 7             Mar. 8                Mar. 13       Mar. 15

#1 Seed

#2 Seed

#1 Seed

#3 Seed

#2 Seed

#1 Seed

#5 Seed

#4 Seed

#3 Seed

#2 Seed

AT JANESVILLE
CRAIG

Regional A
Baraboo
DeForest
Portage
Reedsburg Area
Sauk Prairie
Waunake

Regional B
Monona Grove
Monroe
Mount Horeb
Oregon
Stoughton

Half Bracket B
Burlington
Delavan-Darien
Elkhorn Area
Fort Atkinson
Greendale
McFarland
Milton
Union Grove
Waterford
Westosha Central
Wilmot Union

#8 Seed

#9 Seed

#5 Seed

#4 Seed

#10 Seed

#7 Seed

SECTIONAL  #4
              Regionals                    Sectionals        
Tuesday,        Friday,           Saturday,         Thursday    Saturday,
Mar. 4           Mar. 7             Mar. 8                Mar. 13       Mar. 15

#1 Seed

#5 Seed

#4 Seed

#3 Seed

#2 Seed

#1 Seed

#3 Seed

#2 Seed

#1 Seed

#3 Seed

#2 Seed

AT BROOKFIELD
CENTRAL

Half Bracket A
Messmer
Milwaukee Madison
University

Milwaukee Lutheran
Milw. Samuel Morse.
Marshall/Juneau

Milw. Washington/
Career & Tech Ed
Pius XI
Shorewood
Wauwatosa East
Wauwatosa West
Whitefish Bay
Wisconsin Lutheran

Regional C
Catholic Memorial
New Berlin Eisen-
hower

New Berlin West
Pewaukee
Waukesha North

Regional D
Cudahy
Milw. Bradley Tech.
Milw. Ronald Reagan
South Milwaukee
Whitnall

#5 Seed

#4 Seed

#8 Seed

#9 Seed

#5 Seed

#4 Seed

#6 Seed

#3 Seed

#7 Seed

#10 Seed

#5 Seed

#4 Seed

AT CHIPPEWA FALLS

AT STEVENS POINT

AT BAY PORT

AT FOND DU LAC

AT MIDDLETON

AT WAUKESHA
WEST

AT SITE NEEDED

AT GREENFIELD

#5 Seed

#4 Seed

#5 Seed

#4 Seed

#5 Seed

#4 Seed

#10 Seed

#7 Seed

#11 Seed

#6 Seed

#5 Seed

#4 Seed

#11 Seed

#6 Seed

#6 Seed

#3 Seed

#6 Seed

#3 Seed


